27171 Benisa, Mission Viejo

07/26/18
06/22/18
06/11/18

04/26/18
04/14/18
01/06/16

01/03/16

10/28/15

Sold

Pending sale
Price change
Price change
Listed for sale
Listing removed
Listed for rent

Source:
$/sqft:

Sold

27171 Benisa, Mission \ X

$565,000
$585,000
$585,000
$599,900
$609,900
$2,295/mo
$2,295/mo
Lantern Bay

$2
$330,000



