27171 Benisa, Mission Viejo 27171 Benisa, Mission \		
07/26/18	Sold	\$565,000
06/22/18	Pending sale	\$585,000
06/11/18	Price change	\$585,000
04/26/18	Price change	\$599,900
04/14/18	Listed for sale	\$609,900
01/06/16	Listing removed	\$2,295/mo
01/03/16	Listed for rent	\$2,295/mo
	Source:	Lantern Bay
	\$/sqft:	\$2
10/28/15	Sold	\$330,000